Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Briggs - (446471) - University Of Stirling - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.67
2:20.59
2:21.24
2:22.78
2:23.51
2:23.73
2:24.18
2:24.62
2:25.37
2:26.08
2:26.96
2:29.51
2:30.17
2:31.35
2:31.38
2:33.22
2:35.59
2:37.10
2:39.56
2:42.11
2:46.33
2:56.06
3:00.94
3:02.79
3:04.59

3:04.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628

576
570
565
557
548
539
512
505
493
493
475
454
441
421
401
371
313
288
280
272

Round

m O I I T

T

I I T

Date

13/11/16
11/12/15
13/11/16
11/12/15
29/11/15
121117
03/12/12
29/11/15
05/12/11
13/12/13
03/12/12
05/12/11
1211111
18/11/12
16/12/11
07/01/11
21/09/14
07/11/10
07/11/10
09/10/10
01/05/10
01/11/09
08/11/09
10/10/09
03/10/09
09/12/08

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

East District Age Group Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Groups

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

SASA East District Age Groups

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Warrender 200's Championships

East District Champs

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Incas Distance Meet

East District Age Group

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Hearts Premier Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

SASA East District AG

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Sheffield
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Inverness
Stockport
Inverness
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Kirkcaldy
Glenrothes
Inverness
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.73
2:19.67
2:21.24
2:22.78
2:20.59
2:23.51
2:24.62
2:35.59
2:26.08
2:26.96
2:24.18
2:31.35
2:31.38
2:29.51
2:25.37
2:30.17
2:33.22
2:39.56
2:37.10
2:42.11
2:46.33
3:00.94
2:56.06
3:02.79
3:04.59
3:04.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
628
607
587
615
578
565
454
548
539
570
493
493
512
557
505
475
421
441
401
371
288
313
280
272

270

Round

H

I O T =

-n

Date

121117
13/11/16
13/11/16
11/12/15
11/12/15
29/11/15
29/11/15
21/09/14
13/12/13
03/12/12
03/12/12
18/11/12
16/12/11
05/12/11
05/12/11
12/11/11
07/01/11
07/11/10
07/11/10
09/10/10
01/05/10
08/11/09
01/11/09
10/10/09
03/10/09
09/12/08

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender 200's Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
SASA East District Age Groups

SASA East District Age Groups

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

British Gas Scottish National SC Open

East District Champs

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Incas Distance Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

East District Age Group

Hearts Premier Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

SASA East District AG

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Bathgate
Stockport
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Kirkcaldy
Inverness
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



