Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Briggs - (446471) - University Of Stirling - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.67	628	F	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:20.59	615	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.24	607	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:22.78	587	С	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.51	578	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.73	576	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:24.18	570		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.62	565	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.37	557		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.08	548	Н	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.96	539		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.51	512		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.17	505		12/11/11	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.35	493	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.38	493	Н	16/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.22	475	Н	07/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.59	454	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.10	441		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.56	421		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.11	401	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.33	371		01/05/10	Incas Distance Meet	Kirkcaldy	Warrender Ba	2
2:56.06	313	Н	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:00.94	288		08/11/09	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
3:02.79	280	F	10/10/09	Hearts Premier Age Group	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:04.59	272		03/10/09	SASA East Dist Time Trial	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:04.96	270		09/12/08	SASA East District AG	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.73	576	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:19.67	628	F	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:21.24	607	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:22.78	587	С	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.59	615	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.51	578	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.62	565	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.59	454	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.08	548	Н	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.96	539		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.18	570		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.35	493	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.38	493	Н	16/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.51	512		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.37	557		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.17	505		12/11/11	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.22	475	Н	07/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.56	421		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:37.10	441		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.11	401	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.33	371		01/05/10	Incas Distance Meet	Kirkcaldy	Warrender Ba	2
3:00.94	288		08/11/09	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:56.06	313	Н	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:02.79	280	F	10/10/09	Hearts Premier Age Group	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:04.59	272		03/10/09	SASA East Dist Time Trial	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:04.96	270		09/12/08	SASA East District AG	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS